
COVID-19 

cornerstone bible fellowship

SPACED OUT SEATING has 
been arranged inside the sanctuary. 
Please do not move the chairs around.

PRE-REGISTER to secure 
your seat for our service. Each 
week a link will be sent via 
email for online registration.

face masks must be worn 
while onsite.  
Exceptions: During direct partici-
pation by Praise Team and Pastors.

name checkING 
will occur when you arrive 
at the door.

TEMPERATURES will be 
checked for each person. If  over 
100.4°F/38°C, you must return 
home, where you may join our 
10am online service

HAND SANITIZING 
is required before you enter 
the sanctuary.

1

2

3

4

5

6

REMEMBER: if you feel unwell for any reason, please 
STAY AT HOME and connect via our 10am online service.

NO HANDSHAKES
NO HUGGING
NO KISSING

no childcare 
available at  
this time

available.  Soap 
and disposable  
hand towels will  
be provided.

SANTUARY PROCEDURES & requirements


